NAME

Lippard, J H
Lipscomb, F P
Litchford, R J
Little, J W
Little, P A
Little, T

Little, W L
Locatelli, J D
Lockhart, J K
Lockhart, R B
Logan, C
Logwood, J A
Long, AP
Long, GE
Lovelace, D E
Lovelace, E S
Lovell, BR
Lovell, SF
Lowder, K P
Lowder, M C
Lowery, | A
Loyd, J E, lll
Lucas,D M
Lugger, S M
Lukanich, F, Jr.
Lund, M Q
Lund,RC
Lusk, TR
Luth, J E
Lyde, P S
Lyde, WL
Lynch,D J
Lynch, EH
Lynch, J A
Lynch, L G
Lynch,RM
Lyons,C W
Lyons,VT

Ma, ND

Mabe, D L
MacArthur, L G
Mack, A S
Mack, M W

Mackzum, S C, Jr.

Maclay, WH
Maddox, B C
Maddox, B C
Maddox, D R
Maddox, M D
Madison, K C
Maedjaja, S
Magenbauer, J E
Maguire, W P
Mallet, AR
Maison, M J

TITLE

Manager, Cellular Sales
Stockkeeper
Assembler/Tester/Inspector A
Assembler/Tester/Inspector A
Screener SU Operator
Product Distribution Specialist
Utility Test Equipment

Mgr, Chemical Operations & Quality AssHrance

Senior Technician, Electrical
Manager, Plant Accounting
Assembler

Stockkeeper

MOD Operator

Packer

Crystal Assembler

Wire Development Assembly
Assembler
Assembler/Tester/Inspector A
Accounting Specialist

Plater B Plate

Lead Technician Specialist
Staff Specialist

Processor

Major Account Manager
Manufacturing Engineer
Technical Leader (Crystal)
Technical Leader (Hybrids)
Senior System Engineer, PST
Senior Quality Engineer
Material Support Leader
Painter B

System Support Manager, Voice Guard
Processor

Service Development Manager
Stockkeeper

Crystal Assembler
Stockkeeper

Tester

Staff Engineer

Test Engineer

Quality Engineer

Manager, Wholesale Distribution & FMR
Assembler/Tester/Inspector B
Technical Leader (Soldering)

Manager, Relations/Support & Facilities
Stockkeeper

Processor General

Senior Technician, Electrical

Tester

Assembler

Staff Engineer (Software)

Senior Buyer

District Sales Manager

Process Control Auditor

Sales Trainee

21

PHONE

7680

3785

3226

3226

3225

7746

3370
8*583-1240
3226
8*583-1403
6060

3441

7648

7536

3527

7902

7827

7673
8*583-1408
8*583-1281
6550

6015
8*583-1270
(303)745-3344
7231

7856

2211

760

782
§+583-1260
g*183-1290

7458
8*533-1405
8*2:0-3000
8*583-1289
3527
7661
7827

6227

7762
8*583-1319
7674

7673

7624
8*583-1242
7288

7132

7648

6061

6062

6103

7180
(206)637-0937
7648

7559

LOCATION

Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Florence, SC
Lynchburg, VA
Florence, SC
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Florence, SC
Florence, SC
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Florence, SC
Denver, CO
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Florence, SC
Florence, SC
Lynchburg, VA
Florence, SC
Lanham, MD
Florence, SC
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA

Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Florence, SC

Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Florence, SC

Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Bellevue, WA

Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
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NAME

Mann,D M
Mann,D M
Mann, D P
Mann, FH
Mann, H N
Mann,H N
Mann,L P
Manning, D S
Mansfield, RH

Markham, J C, Jr.

Marshall, D E
Marshall, E W
Marshall, H C
Marshburn, AF
Marstin, C C
Marston, VW
Martin, D C
Martin, D E
Martin, F E
Martin, G L
Martin, G M
Martin, J B
Martin, J V, Jr.
Martin, LB
Martin, LK
Martin, L N, Jr.
Martin, R J
Martinez, A A
Martz, E S
Martz, S D
Mason,B C
Mason,C A
Mason,J T
Mason, M B
Mason, R G
Mason, S A
Massie, F E
Matherly, WR

Mathews, C W, Jr.

Mathews, F B
Mattei, R M
Matthews, A
Matthews, B W
Matthews, H L
Matthews, N B
Mattox, W C
Maxey, E C
Maxey, G W
May, P W
May, RH
Mayberry, B A
Mayberry, J C
Mayer, F W
Mayhew, D G
Mayhew, J S
Mayhew, KR
Mayhew, M P
Mayhew, W T
Mayo, J C
Mays, D A

TITLE

Assembler/Tester/Inspector B
MOD Operator

Major Account Manager
Sourcing Manager

Production Controller
Dispatcher

Senior Technician, Electrical
Stations System Technician
District Sales Manager

System Program Manager
Designer, CAD

Assembler

SU Operator A & Inspector
Production Chemical Technician
Clerk/Shipper/Receiver A
Assembler

Assembler
Assembler/Tester/Inspector B
Buyer

Operating Software Designer
Assembler/Tester/Inspector A
Tester

Service Development Manager
Inspector

Dispatcher

Operating Software Designer
Shipping Clerk

Area Sales Manager

Senior Customer Service System Technician
Inspector

Assembler

Specialist, Vendor Coordination Material
Maintenance Leader

Assembler

System Program Manager
Secretary

Assembler

Senior Quality Engineer (Sourced Products)
Customer Service Representative
Utility Assembler

Major Account Manager
Inspector B

Engineering Data Base
Maintenance A

Processor

Buyer

Tester
Assembler/Tester/Inspector B
Manufacturing Engineer

Sales Engineer

Assembler
Assembler/Tester/Inspector A
Senior Staff Engineer (Mechnical)
Process Control Auditor
Assembler/Repair

Operations Shift Supervisor
Quality Control Auditor
Maintenance A

Assembler

Maintenance A

22

PHONE

3226

6060
8*991-1487
7850

6098

7827

7673

7592
(508)366-7130
7728

7821

6264

6059
8*583-1276
7524

6062

7827

7673

7282

7819
3527

7827
(315)363-3225
6062
6234

7163

7655

474

#59

6:50

6090

779

7568

782

737¢

7565

6264

7733

7396

6062
8*230-1000
8*583-1222
8*583-1:59
8*583-181
8*583-1270
7983

6062
3226
7485

7257

3371

7673

6169
6062

6264

7132

7753

7588
6059

7588

LOCATION

Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Sacramento, CA
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Westborough, MA
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Florence, SC
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Oneida, NY
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Lanham, MD
Florence, SC
Florence, SC
Florence, SC
Florence, SC
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
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NAME

Mays, G M
Mays, J A
Mays, J M
Mays, V J
McCabe, TF
McCall, J P
McCall, R W
McCauley, P H
McConaty, J P
McConnell, G B
McConville, FC
McConville, J D
McCoy, CW
McCray, BB
McCray, D C
McCune, D J
McDaniel, D H
McDaniel, LD
McDaniel, O S
McDaniel, W B
McDaniel, WM
McDonald, J E
McDowell, D R
McDowell, S T
McDuffie, N J
McFadden, ET
McFadden, RR
McGatha, C R
McGee, VD
McGregor, R L
McGuire, HT
McKeag, C S
McKinley, P F
McLaughlin, D H
McMillen, W F
McNavish, K J
McNeil, P A
McWhite, M G
Meadows, E W
Meadows, W D
Meeks, H L
Meeks, J H
Megginson,R T
Meikle, G H
Mela,S S
Melton, R L
Merkey, L W
Metts, B F
Michael, R L
Midkiff, J F
Miear, N K
Mikami, H
Miller, AC
Miller, B S
Miller,C B
Miller, CH
Miller, CH
Miller, D E
Miller,D S

TITLE

Assembler

Assembler

Crystal Lap to Frequency

Wire Developer Assembly

District Sales Manager

Processor

Processor

Assembler

Product Manager, PS/Personals
Assembler

Secretary

Invoice Auditor

Assembler

Assembler

SU Operator A & Inspector
Territory Sales Manager
Designer/Drafter
Assembler/Tester/Inspector A
Tester

Fab C MS

Assembler

Manager, Production Engineering
Service Development Manager
Buyer

District Sales Manager

Biller

Processor

Methods Specialist A/1

Major Account Manager

Lead Technician

Tester

Manufacturing Engineer

Territory Sales Manager
Assembler/Tester/Inspector B
Systems Design Technician

Senior Quality Engineer

Manager, Internal Auditing
Production Machine Operator B MS
Assembler

Stations System Technician
Assembler

Tool & Diemaker A
Communications Service Technician
Staff Engineer

Senior Staff Engineer (SW)

Senior SQIEE Semiconductor

SU Operator A & Inspector
Operating Software Analyst

Quality Equipment System Technician
Supervisor, Service Parts & Warranty
Assembler

Sourced Product Coordinator
Assembler

Crystal Assembler

Production Follower

System Program Manager, GETSCO
Crystal Assembler

Manager, Marketing Communications
District Sales Manager
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PHONE

3371

6062

3527

7209
8*683-6080
8*583-1270
8*583-1270
6062

7942

6062

7380

7518

7528

6060

6059
8*322-6709
7112

3226

6061
8*583-1405
3371

7263
8*362-3284
7103
8*(803)254-3346
7986
8#583-1290
7991
8*242-2101
3370

6061

7699
(615)391-4477
3225

6216

7890

7960
8*583-1265
7827

7592

6060

7414

7200

6022

6128

7879

6059

7162

7338

7766

6062

8*011-81-3-588-5218

6061
3527
6729
7719
3527
7025
(606)277-5793

LOCATION

Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Fort Lee, NJ
Florence, SC
Florence, SC
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
West Chicago, IL
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Florence, SC
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Southfield, Ml
Lynchburg, VA
Columbia, SC
Lynchburg, VA
Florence, SC
Lynchburg, VA
Wayne, PA
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Nashville, TN
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Florence, SC
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Tokoyo, Japan
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Lexington, KY
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NAME

Miller, EH
Miller, J P
Miller, LD
Miller, M H
Milligan, E P
Millner, G A
Millner, VB
Mills, P A
Mims, CR
Mims, VS
Mitchell, C
Mitchell,
Mitchell,
Mitchell,
Mitchell,

H
DH
DR
E
J

Mitchell, J
J
K
L
N

H, Jr.

Mitchell,
Mitchell, KD
Mitchell,
Mitchell, N C
Mitchell, R E
Mitchell, TR
Mogren, P
Molumby, D J
Monroe, J D
Monroe, N D
Monroe, T K
Montgomery, L
Montgomery, R E
Montgomery, S J
Moon, AW
Moon,DC
Moon, M B
Moore, BB
Moore, B O
Moore, C B, Jr.
Moore, D C
Moore, E L
Moore, EW
Moore, L W
Moore, M E
Moore, S J
Moorefield, E C
Moorefield, S D
Moorman, F D
Moorman, L W
Morcom, K J
Morelen, ER
Morgan, P L, lll
Morgan, RO
Morgan,S C
Morris, HW
Morris, J L
Morris, L
Morris, P D
Morton, D H
Morton, W L
Mosby, G T
Moser, K A
Moses, J V

M
Vv
w

TITLE

Systems Designer

Regional Sales Assistant

MOD Operator

Processor

Project Leader (Inventory Planning & Control
Freight Billing Clerk

Assembler

Processor

Plater B Plate

Fab C SM

Production Controller
Assembler/Tester/Inspector A
Stockkeeper

Evaluation Design System Technician
Tester

Processor

Technician, Electrical
Assembler/Tester/Inspector B
Senior Technician, Electrical
Inspector Audit

Senior Evaluation Design System Technician
Technician, Electrical

District Sales Manager

Product Planner, Cellular Subscriber
Stock Accumulator

Crystal Assembler

SU Operator A & Inspector Leader
Production Machine Operator B PWB
Contract Management Specialist
Manager, Personnel Accounting
Stock Accumulator

Secretary

Assembler

Secretary

Tester

Expense Analyst

Packer

Senior Technician, Electrical
Processor

Tool & Diemaker B

Tester

Wire Development Assembly
Secretary

Accounting Specialist

Assembler

Inspector, Mechanical

Assembler
Assembler/Tester/Inspector A
Project Leader
Assembler/Tester/Inspector B
Assembler

Set Up Assembler

Methods Specialist (Delta/MASTR 1)
Supervisor (MPA & Comp.)
Supervisor, Production (Technical Assembly)
Biller

Packer

SU Operator A & Inspector

Senior Technician, Electrical
Maintenance A
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PHONE

7185
8*242-2101
6550
8*583-1270
8*583-1268;
7539

6062
8*583-127(0
8*583-121(5
8*583-14Q)5
3240

7673

7156

6048

3552
8*583-1270
6550

3225

6060

3540

6152

3190
8*235-2630
7166

3552

3527

6059
8*583-1229
7309

7332

7827

7327

7827

7044

6264

7261

3552

3190
8*583-1204
7414

7648

3370

7831

7174

6264

7365

6264

3527

7678

7673

7528

7827

7471

7528

3226

7519

7661

6059

6065

7588

LOCATION

Lynchburg, VA
Wayne, PA
Lynchburg, VA
Florence, SC
Florence, SC
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Florence, SC
Florence, SC
Florence, SC
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Florence, SC
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Albany, NY
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Florence, SC
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Florence, SC
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
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NAME

Moses, P G
Mosley, EW
Moss, D L
Motley, E J
Motley, J R
Muckerman, W
Mullen, J N, Jr.
Muller, EC
Muller, W A
Mundy, M D
Murphy, P A

Murphy, W T, Jr.

Murray, M D
Murray, TL
Myers, M
Myers, M J

Nagel, KM
Naisawald, C R
Napier, P R
Nash, AC
Neiford, D A
Neighbors, F B
Nelson, P M
Nelson, TE
Newman, P L
Newmark, AM
Newskyj, P
Nicely, M G
Nickel, R L
Nicosia, K A
Nolder, M E
Norris, S M
Northcutt, J W
Novak, M W
Nowlin, J R
Nowlin, M A
Nowlin, M Y
Nunley, R L
Nutter, J R

O’Brien, HD
O’Brien, N Z
O’Brien, S C
O’Hara, EO
Ocepek, KM
Oden, WH
Oden, WP
Ogle,P B
Oliver,CB
Oliver, J M

TITLE

Senior Leader, PWB

Crystal Etch to Frequency
Regional Sales Assistant

Lead Technician, Electrical

Utility Assembler

District Sales Manager
Stockkeeper

Commercial Services Specialist
Staff Engineer

Distribution Development Manager
Manager, Public Service Marketing
Technical Leader (PMQ Inspection)
Lead Technician

Cellular Distribution Manager
Processor

Secretary

Regional Sales Assistant
Product Planner, Vendor ltems

Senior Evaluation Design System Technician

Assembler

PHONE

8*583-1230
3527
8*235-2630
7648

7528
8*330-7253
3421
8*235-2630
6188
8*(804)288-3553
7854

7295

7370
8*322-6702
8*583-1270
7373

8*322-6701
7320
7718
6264

Product Manager, New Product Dev & Licensing 7515

Assembler

Specialist, Budgets & Forecasts
Specialist, Cellular Sales
Assembler

Manager, Hourly Human Resources

Manufacturing Engineer, Package/Repair

Assembler/Tester/Inspector B
Staff Engineer
Major Account Manager

Senior Quality Equipment System Technician

Processor

Senior Staff Engineer (RF)
Customer Service Representative
Production Controller
Assembler/Tester/Inspector B
Assembler/Tester/Inspector B
Manager, Technical Services
Technical Leader, Maintenance

Facilities Engineer
Occupational Health Nurse
Technician, Electrical

Product Manager, 900 MHz
Manager, Technical Service
Manufacturing Engineer
Assembler

RN Supervisor, Medical Service
Hybrid Maintenance Technician
Senior Leader, PWB
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7528

7828

7453

6062

7937

7815

3276

6028

7137

7456
£583-1363
£140

7682

7224

3527
3226
(303)745-3344
8*583-1320

8*583-1333
8*583-1325
7827
7426
8*242-2101
7787
6060
7428
3225
8*583-1221

LOCATION

Florence, SC
Lynchburg, VA
Albany, NY
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Cincinnati, OH
Lynchburg, VA
Albany, NY
Lynchburg, VA
Richmond, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
West Chicago, IL
Florence, SC
Lynchburg, VA

West Chicago, IL
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Florence, SC
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Denver, CO
Florence, SC

Florence, SC
Florence, SC
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Wayne, PA
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Florence, SC
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